
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 
113 

34 

57 

27 

18 

23 

98 

9 

76 

17 

99 

55 

4 

222 

22 

Name 
DE NARDO Andrea 
(WC) TIEZZI Cesare 
(WC) ZANNI Leonardo 
(WC) MICELI Biagio 
(WC) HAMPL Vojtech 
VEVERKA Ladislav 
BRUNEL Diego 
ZAYAC Mario 
FERRARI Daniele 
TROMBINO Luca 
SPECCHIERLA Davide 
PENZO Fabrizio 
FERRAZZI Mauro 
(WC) GALLIPOLI Giuseppe 

ZANCHETTIN Manuel 

Laps 
6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 
8:43.226 

8:44.336 

8:52.336 

8:52.627 

8:52.851 

8:53.085 

8:53.624 

8:53.912 

8:57.168 

9:02.187 

9:03.020 

9:15.108 

9:21.096 

9:31.363 

Diff 

1.110 

9.110 

9.401 

9.625 

9.859 

10.398 

10.686 

13.942 

18.961 

19.794 

31.882 

37.870 

48.137 

DNS 

Gap 

1.110 

8.000 

0.291 

0.224 

0.234 

0.539 

0.288 

3.256 

5.019 

0.833 

12.088 

5.988 

10.267 

Best Tm 
1:24.971 

1:24.946 

1:26.939 

1:24.742 

1:26.577 

1:27.461 

1:26.499 

1:26.628 

1:26.967 

1:28.817 

1:28.106 

1:30.081 

1:30.719 

1:31.954 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.110 

Avg. Speed 

97,014 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.742 

Best Speed 

99,832 

Best Lap by 

27 - (WC) MICELI Biagio 

 

Printed: 25/09/2022 16:01:38 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cazzaniga Paolo 

Race Director:  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Junior 
COPPA ITALIA JUNIOR EXPERT/PRO 

Gara 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:02:36 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

25/09/2022 12:40 

Orario fine gara: 13.12




